FX-427
Low Jitter Frequency Translator
The FX-427 is a precision quartz-based frequency translator used to translate 1 to 4 selected input clocks as low as 8 kHz to an
integer multiple as high as 850 MHz. The FX-427’s superior jitter performance is achieved through the fi ltering action of the on-
board voltage-controlled SAW oscillator (VCSO) and integrated loop fi lter. Two low-jitter outputs are provided. Monitoring and
control functionality are also standard features.
Quartz-based PLL for Ultra-Low Jitter•
Frequency Translation up to 850 MHz•

2.5 BM 19.44 D6 40.2831 KK 76.8 K4 187.5 N5 645.12 RJ
2.5575 B9 19.5313 DZ 40.96 J1 77.76 K2 195 N7 647.2394 PE
Ordering Information
Vectron International • 267 Lowell Road, Hudson, NH 03051 • Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 • http://www.vectron.com
Page 8 of 8
Ordering Information
F X - 4 2 7 - X X X - X X  X X  X
Disclaimer
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Rev: 8/2008
For Additional Information, Please Contact
  USA:
Vectron International
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, NH 03051
Tel: 1.888.328.7661
Fax: 1.888.329.8328
Europe:
Vectron International
Landstrasse, D-74924
Neckarbischofsheim, Germany
Tel: +49 (0) 3328.4784.17
Fax: +49 (0) 3328.4784.30
Asia:
Vectron International
1F-2F, No 8 Workshop, No 308 Fenju Road
WaiGaoQiao Free Trade Zone
Pudong, Shanghai, China 200131
Tel: 86.21.5048.0777
Fax: 86.21.5048.1881
Power Supply
D: 3.3 Vdc
Output
F: LVPECL
P: LVDS
Temperature Range
C: 0 to 700C
F: -40 to 850C
Input Frequency
(A3 to RR)
Second Output
A: Divide by 1
B: Divide by 2
C: Divide by 4
K: Disabled
Ouptut Frequency
(RK to TJ)
EXAMPLE:  FX-427-DFF-A3P2C
FX-427, 3.3V, LVPECL output, -40° to +85°C, FIN1 = 8 kHz, FOUT1 = 622.08 MHz, FOUT2 =  155.52 MHz.
EXAMPLE:  FX-427-DFC-SSP2B, S = 2.048 MHz, 19.44 MHz, 77.76 MHz
FX-427, 3.3V, LVPECL output, 0° to 70°C, FIN1 = 2.048 MHz, FIN2 = 19.44 MHz, FIN3 = 77.76 MHz, FOUT1 =  622.08 MHz,
FOUT2 = 311.04 MHz
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false